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BracketMale White Master Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 5 mins 5 1

B58

B64

B65

B72

Kwang Park
VISCA

Kousuke Goto
PARAESTRA HACHIOJI

Shin Nishino
GRACIE BARRA NAGANO

Hideki Jumyo
POGONA CLUB GYM PAIXAO

Fujimoto Haruki
PARAESTRA HACHIOJI


